Classificacao

O© oO~NO OGP WN -

Nome

Ferreira Tiago
Claro Paulo
Pereira Antonio
Custodio Manuel
Faria Jorge
Vasconcelos Luis
Trindade Tedfilo
Rocha Luis

Dias Jaime
Macedo luis
Viegas Joédo
Sousa Ricardo
Diogo Nuno

LF

3526
4389
610
584
1130
1449
1607
414
5896
555
1552
1672
546

Troféu Major-general Bras Marques

Pistola de Percussdo Central 25m

Clube

STT
CCDNSC
STT
CPSE
STT
STT
STT
STT
STT
STT
STT
STT
STT

91
83
89
87
75
84
78
93
84
67
64
31
85

22

93
90
91
91
83
84
81
95
81
79
79
42
0

3.2

96
94
93
89
90
80
90
91
83
83
62
37
0

4.2

91
90
85
76
79
75
80
46
76
67
51
70
0

5.2

96
94
95
93
95
78
80
7
83
78
74
29
0



6.2

90
95
87
82
93
89
73
59
52
84
61
32

Total

557
546
540
518
515
490
482
461
459
458
391
241
85
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